
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F454926340 JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC $398,597.36 100.00%

2 F260360576 SAND ENDEAVORS, INC. $418,225.94 104.92%

3 F592852581 SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS, INC. $438,248.03 109.95%

4 F593444761 JSM SERVICES, INC. $459,961.48 115.40%

5 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$490,563.22 123.07%

6 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $566,690.08 142.17%

7 F202993503 YELLOWSTONE LANDSCAPE - SOUTHEA $618,847.24 155.26%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

District 2Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

E2V19-R0

February 17, 2016 11:00AM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST
JOHNS

007 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JT RUBY CONTRACTING
SERVICE INC

(2) SAND ENDEAVORS, INC. (3) SUWANNEE FOREST
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

6,013.040

AC

13.50000 81,176.04 14.00000 84,182.56 16.25000 97,711.90

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

1,184.480

AC

55.00000 65,146.40 40.00000 47,379.20 82.50000 97,719.60

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

1,987.040

AC

50.00000 99,352.00 16.00000 31,792.64 65.00000 129,157.60

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

13,776.840

AC

11.10000 152,922.92 18.50000 254,871.54 8.25000 113,658.93

Section Total with LCC: $398,597.36 $418,225.94 $438,248.03

Life Cycle Costs:

$438,248.03$398,597.36 $418,225.94Section Totals:

$418,225.94$398,597.36 $438,248.03Contract Item Totals

Page 1 of 6

Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$398,597.36 $418,225.94 438,248.03Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JSM SERVICES, INC. (5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(6) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

6,013.040

AC

18.00000 108,234.72 15.00000 90,195.60 17.00000 102,221.68

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

1,184.480

AC

100.00000 118,448.00 90.00000 106,603.20 150.00000 177,672.00

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

1,987.040

AC

55.00000 109,287.20 48.00000 95,377.92 75.00000 149,028.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

13,776.840

AC

9.00000 123,991.56 14.40000 198,386.50 10.00000 137,768.40

Section Total with LCC: $459,961.48 $490,563.22 $566,690.08

Life Cycle Costs:

$566,690.08$459,961.48 $490,563.22Section Totals:
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Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$490,563.22$459,961.48 $566,690.08

$459,961.48

Contract Item Totals

$490,563.22 566,690.08Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) YELLOWSTONE
LANDSCAPE - SOUTHEA

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

6,013.040

AC

20.00000 120,260.80

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

1,184.480

AC

55.00000 65,146.40

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

1,987.040

AC

128.00000 254,341.12

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

13,776.840

AC

13.00000 179,098.92

Section Total with LCC: $618,847.24

Life Cycle Costs:

$618,847.24Section Totals:

$618,847.24Contract Item Totals
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Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$618,847.24Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Mowing and litter removal in St. Johns County.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 17, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V19-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

02/25/2016Florida Department of Transportation
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required              by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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